Features
n	 Through-hole or cassette mount
n	 Low capacitance and insertion loss
n	 High surge current rating
n	 Fast response to transients
n	 Compact “mini” size
n	 RoHS compliant* version available
Characteristics

0.8	±	0.04
(.032	±	.002)
How to Order
2039  -  xx  -   x  -  nn  -  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
	 80 = 800 V
	 110 = 1100 V
Leads
	 A = None	 B = 0.8 mm
Lead Shape
(See Product Dimension Drawings)
Packaging
	 Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
	 T1 =	 Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliant Option
	 Blank =	Standard Product
	 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
2039-xx-B5 not available in reel pack
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
7.5	±	0.4
(.295	±	.016)
16.5	±	0.4
(.650	±	.016)
14.5	±	0.4
(.571	±	.016)
DIA.
0.8	±	0.04
(.032	±	.002)
2039-XX-B5
10.0	±	0.5
(.394	±	.020)
52.4	±	0.5
(2.063	±	0.20)
Model
Standard Packaging Quantity